
Volksfestwanderpokalschießen 2011 
vom 19.7.2011in Unterpfaffenhofen 

 

 
Beteiligung 

 

gesamt: 94 

Parsberger Schützen Alling: 15 

Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen: 24 

Hubertus Geisenbrunn: 15 

Parsberg Germering: 12 

Wildschützen Pentenried: 14 

Gamsjäger Puchheim:  14 

 

 

die besten Einzelergebnisse 

 

   1 Krafcsik Harald          Pentenried     14.70 |   187R  1.70T 

   2 Schober Friedrich        Pentenried     24.66 |   184R  8.66T 

   3 Plöscher Angela          Pentenried     31.75 |   192R 23.75T 

   4 Seeholzer Florian        U'-hofen       46.24 |   187R 33.24T 

   5 Böck Herbert             Germering      50.74 |   172R 22.74T 

   6 Strobl Martin       P    Germering      54.05 |   174R 28.05T 

   7 Krafcsik Claudia         Pentenried     54.90 |   183R 37.90T 

   8 Molitor Johanna          Puchheim       61.19 |   184R 45.19T 

   9 Pusch Heinz         P    Pentenried     64.91 |   175R 39.91T 

  10 Shlemko Oleksiy     P    U'-hofen       66.44 |   187R 53.44T 

 

 

die besten Serien 

 

   1 Zinsmeister Andreas      Pentenried     194 

   2 Plöscher Angela          Pentenried     192 

   3 Bolek Michael       P    U'-hofen       190 

   4 Hesse Carolin            U'-hofen       188 

   5 Shlemko Oleksiy     P    U'-hofen       187 

     Krafcsik Harald          Pentenried     187 

     Seeholzer Florian        U'-hofen       187 

     Beyer Günter             Geisenbrunn    187 

     Ullmer Josef jun.        Alling         187 

  10 Franz Siegfried     P    U'-hofen       186 

 

 

die besten Teiler 

 

   1 Krafcsik Harald          Pentenried      1.70 

   2 Schober Friedrich        Pentenried      8.66 

   3 Stoll Karl               Pentenried     20.58 

   4 Böck Herbert             Germering      22.74 

   5 Plöscher Angela          Pentenried     23.75 

   6 Strobl Martin       P    Germering      28.05 

   7 Seeholzer Florian        U'-hofen       33.24 

   8 Grichter Ernst      P    Alling         37.09 

   9 Krafcsik Claudia         Pentenried     37.90 

  10 Pusch Heinz         P    Pentenried     39.91 
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Mannschaftswertung 

 

  1 Pentenried                               567.17 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      112 Krafcsik Harald           14.70  187R  1.70T 

       11 Schober Friedrich         24.66  184R  8.66T 

       80 Plöscher Angela           31.75  192R 23.75T 

      184 Krafcsik Claudia          54.90  183R 37.90T 

      180 Pusch Heinz               64.91  175R 39.91T 

      267 Plöscher Matthias         68.13  185R 53.13T 

      136 Stoll Karl                68.58  152R 20.58T 

       10 Wilfert Ursula            70.36  185R 55.36T 

      282 Zinsmeister Andreas       76.78  194R 70.78T 

       81 Krafcsik Martin           92.41  178R 70.41T 

    ................................... 

      330 Reischer Christian        159.1  176R 135.1T 

      317 Heinz Leslie              170.1  181R 151.1T 

      320 Hauer Eduard              182.2  165R 147.2T 

      109 Wilfert Angelika          317.6  132R 249.6T 

 

 

  2 Unterpfaffenhofen                        844.37 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      100 Seeholzer Florian         46.24  187R 33.24T 

      329 Shlemko Oleksiy           66.44  187R 53.44T 

       18 Raith Walter              69.41  176R 45.41T 

      201 Franz Siegfried           86.00  186R 72.00T 

      102 Schöttl Josef             87.84  183R 70.84T 

        2 Hesse Carolin             92.76  188R 80.76T 

      288 Marx Stephan              93.72  177R 70.72T 

       60 Seeholzer Rupert          94.90  173R 67.90T 

       91 Schiller Monika           100.9  182R 82.94T 

      328 Bolek Michael             106.1  190R 96.13T 

    ................................... 

      322 Schuster Martin           116.0  142R 57.97T 

      207 Schiller Carolin          117.4  181R 98.44T 

      202 Bernhard Norbert          119.1  173R 92.14T 

       38 Marx Jürgen               119.2  175R 94.22T 

      301 Bartsch Klaus-Jürgen      121.2  183R 104.2T 

       92 Schiller Christian        125.6  179R 104.6T 

      324 Süßenbach Christian       129.5  183R 112.5T 

      103 Schöttl Barbara           154.1  167R 121.1T 

      298 Schuster Christian        167.3  174R 141.3T 

      237 Zels Robert               168.2  166R 134.2T 

      297 Thiel Norbert             172.3  176R 148.3T 

       62 Seeholzer Franz           193.8  157R 150.8T 

      242 Schmitz Jürgen            200.8  149R 149.8T 

      327 Birkholz Thomas           232.8  128R 160.8T 
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  3 Alling                                  1047.37 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      126 Grichter Ernst            84.09  153R 37.09T 

       16 Ullmer Josef jun.         84.78  187R 71.78T 

      349 Leuchter Alexandra        92.15  151R 43.15T 

      127 Stiller Karl              94.06  161R 55.06T 

       39 Ullmer Rudi               96.32  174R 70.32T 

      313 Jering Ralf               96.94  172R 68.94T 

       65 Maier Manfred             110.4  175R 85.38T 

       86 Grafwallner Markus        113.2  153R 66.16T 

      350 Handelshauser Martina     124.9  175R 99.93T 

      316 Müller Sebastian          150.6  152R 102.6T 

    ................................... 

      307 Kiemer Julia              151.9  163R 114.9T 

       13 Oswald Stefanie           163.3  171R 134.3T 

      310 Hellmann Klaus            190.1  130R 120.1T 

       74 Schröder Josef            216.8  154R 170.8T 

      305 Dosch Stefanie            315.0  140R 255.0T 

 

 

  4 Germering                               1084.61 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

       29 Böck Herbert              50.74  172R 22.74T 

       63 Strobl Martin             54.05  174R 28.05T 

      124 Knorrn Raoul              91.34  168R 59.34T 

      122 Scholer Bernhard          92.81  178R 70.81T 

      263 Cröniger Raphael          97.25  170R 67.25T 

      108 Niedermaier Franz         111.2  164R 75.19T 

       68 Wilpert Mathias           113.2  161R 74.23T 

       72 Lambrecht Klaus           130.9  163R 93.91T 

       50 Trager Helmuth            153.0  157R 110.0T 

      123 Hermansdorfer Franz       190.1  159R 149.1T 

    ................................... 

      159 Hermansdorfer Michael     238.6  154R 192.6T 

      290 Wilpert Günther           320.6  150R 270.6T 
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  5 Puchheim                                1211.38 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      174 Molitor Johanna           61.19  184R 45.19T 

      275 Puffe Mario               69.31  175R 44.31T 

      278 Dingler Marco             94.92  155R 49.92T 

      331 Spiegl Manuela            113.5  154R 67.46T 

      173 Molitor Mathias           114.6  178R 92.65T 

        6 Dietl Helmut              128.7  159R 87.72T 

       64 Hinterberger Roland       135.9  171R 106.9T 

       75 Steiner Anton             140.0  158R 98.03T 

      199 Spiegl Manfred            168.1  170R 138.1T 

       67 Jourdan Willy             185.1  163R 148.1T 

    ................................... 

      312 Dingler Stefan            195.8  170R 165.7T 

      135 Koch Gisela               263.5  148R 211.5T 

       35 Harreiter Ludwig          268.8  131R 199.7T 

      250 Molitor Hans Georg        280.4  157R 237.4T 

 

  6 Geisenbrunn                             1405.36 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      269 Kohl Günter               74.76  169R 43.76T 

       70 Beyer Günter              99.31  187R 86.31T 

      292 Walter Andreas            114.6  166R 80.57T 

      160 Laußer Xaver              124.9  175R 99.88T 

      315 Walter Martina            147.3  110R 57.30T 

      118 Kirchner Klaus            155.1  165R 120.1T 

       71 Sieber Erwin              162.4  178R 140.4T 

      293 Walter Wolfgang           173.3  174R 147.2T 

      302 Meißner Michaela          175.2  113R 88.23T 

       98 Spöhrle Gabriele          178.6  116R 94.56T 

    ................................... 

       94 Nassl Franz               181.4  170R 151.4T 

       97 Spöhrle Thomas            196.2  178R 174.2T 

      117 Küller Josef              203.5  178R 181.5T 

      270 Kohl Sylvia               237.5  137R 174.5T 

      325 Walter Daniela            341.6  130R 271.6T 

 


